NOVA 13-14 Short Course All-Time Top 10

Women 13-14 50 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

23.41
23.42
23.85
23.9
23.95
24.05
24.08
2412
2414
0 24.16

Lane Francis

Elle Scott
Valentina Linkonis
Cooper Ackerly
Jasper Jones
Emory DeGuenther
Amanda Barnard
Olivia Erickson
Grace Sheble
Maddie Bynum

Women 13-14 100 Free

1
2
3
4
5
5

1

50.88
50.98
51.10
51.52
* 51.71
* 51.71
51.91
51.94
52.14
0 52.14

Maddie Bynum

Elle Scott

Olivia Erickson
Emory DeGuenther
Lane Francis
Grace Sheble
Cooper Ackerly
Zoe Dixon

Caroline Sheble
Amanda Barnard

Women 13-14 200 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

1:48.19
1:49.75
1:50.51
1:50.62
1:50.70
1:51.01
1:51.00
1:51.10
1:51.39
0 1:51.67

Grace Sheble
Maddie Bynum
Emory DeGuenther
Cooper Ackerly

Elle Scott

Maddie Bynum
Zoe Dixon

Olivia Erickson
Caroline Sheble
Allison Bischoff

Women 13-14 500 Free

1

4:50.41

Grace Sheble

2 4:51.80 Maddie Hadd

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13

12/13/2024
3/11/2022
12/9/2023
3/21/2018
12/9/2023
12/17/2022
3/12/2021
4/5/2017
11/3/2017
3/13/2025

3/18/2025
3/11/2022
12/7/2017
12/17/2022
10/11/2024
11/3/2017
3/21/2018
3/9/2019
3/12/2017
3/12/2021

12/16/2017
3/19/2025
12/17/2022
3/8/2018
3/11/2022
12/12/2024
3/9/2019
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
10/16/2021

12/10/2016
4/3/2013

2024 Winter Juniors East
VA SC Age Group Champs
TAC Blizzard Blitz

NCSA Age Group Champs
TAC Blizzard Blitz

START Triad Tropic

Virginia Age Group Champs
NASA Showcase Classic
Mid Atlantic Showdown

2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups

2025 Spring NCSA champs
VA SC Age Group Champs
NCAP Invitational

START Triad Tropic

2024 TAC vs NOVA duel meet
Mid Atlantic Showdown

NCSA Age Group Champs
VA SC Age Group Champs
VA SC Age Group Champs
Virginia Age Group Champs

NOVA Winter Time Trial

2025 NCSA Spring Champs
START Triad Tropic

Age Group Champs

VA SC Age Group Champs
2024 TAC TITANS Blizzard Blitz
VA SC Age Group Champs
NCAP Invitational

NCAP Invitational

NOVA Senior Kick Off

NCAP Invitational
2013 NASA Showcase Classic



4:53.41 Rachel Naurath 14 3/20/2007 NCSA Junior Nationals 2007-Short Course
4:55.73 Cooper Ackerly 14 3/21/2018 NCSA Age Group Champs
4:56.48 Sanna Peterson 14 3/21/2018 NCSA Age Group Champs
4:57.00 Allison Bischoff 14 11/5/2021 MAAGCS
4:57.34 Amanda Barnard 14 3/12/2021 Virginia Age Group Champs
4:57.86 Maddie Bynum 14 3/13/2025 2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups
4:58.27 Jessie Gvozdas 14 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
0 4:59.82 Rebecca Rainer 14 3/18/2008 2008 NCSA Junior National Swimming Champs
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Women 13-14 1000 Free

1 10:01.83 Rachel Naurath 14 3/20/2007 NCSA Junior Nationals 2007-Short Course
2 10:08.19 Maddie Hadd 13 3/7/2013 Age Group Champs 2013 Short Course

3 10:09.69 Grace Sheble 14 10/13/2017  WAC Star meet

4 10:14.84 Amanda Barnard 14 3/12/2021 Virginia Age Group Champs

5 10:15.57 Sanna Peterson 14 12/6/2018 NCAP Invitational

6 10:15.96 Cooper Ackerly 14 3/8/2018 Age Group Champs

7 10:16.28 Rebecca Rainer 14 3/13/2008 AGE GROUP CHAMPS 08

8 10:16.64 Kiersten Armstrong 14 11/5/2022 MAAGCS

9 10:20.29 Emma Nunn 14 11/1/2008 National Age Group Team Challenge 2008
10 10:20.46 Alexa Owen 14 3/5/2016 VA Senior Champs

Women 13-14 1650 Free

1 16:47.45 Maddie Hadd 13 4/3/2013 2013 NASA Showcase Classic

2 16:52.60 Rachel Naurath 14 3/20/2007 NCSA Junior Nationals 2007-Short Course
3 17.06.21 Cooper Ackerly 14 12/7/2017 NCAP Invitational

4 17:07.52 Grace Sheble 14 10/27/2017  NOVA Senior Classic

5 17:15.57 Maddie Wallin 14 4/5/2017 Dolphin Showcase Classic

6 17:17.86 Riley Jones 14 3/10/2023 Virginia Age Group Champs

7 17:18.35 Elisa Worrell 14 3/20/2007 NCSA Junior Nationals 2007-Short Course
8 17:18.58 Keira Reid 13 12/12/2019  NCAP Invitational

9 17:21.26 Bailey Hall 14 3/4/2010 2010 VSI SC Senior Championships

10 17:22.29 Stacey Jones 14 6/15/1905

Women 13-14 100 Back

1 5452 Zoe Dixon 14 3/19/2019 NCSA Spring Junior Nationals

2 5492 Lane Francis 14 12/13/2024 2024 Winter Juniors East

3 55.86 Kate Boutry 14 2/15/2025 2025 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship
4 56.31 Emory DeGuenther 14 44631 VA State Age Group Champs

5 56.48 Maddie Pierce 14 11/3/2017 Mid Atlantic Showdown

6 56.53 Kate Hotem 14 3/11/2022 VA State Age Group Champs

7 56.56 Josephine Fuller 14 12/7/2017 NCAP Invitational



8
9
1

56.94
56.97
0 57.04

Grace Sheble
Elle Scott
Caroline Sheble

Women 13-14 200 Back

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

1:57.71
1:58.02
2:00.19
2:00.24
2:01.34
2:01.40
2:01.78
2:02.12
2:02.46
0 2:02.46

Lane Francis
Zoe Dixon
Grace Sheble
Kate Hotem
Lauren Meeker

Emory DeGuenther

Josephine Fuller
Caroline Sheble

Emory DeGuenther

Kate Boutry

Women 13-14 100 Breast

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

1:01.56
1:02.65
1:03.65
1:03.84
1:03.85
1:04.77
1:04.81
1:04.95
1:05.29
0 1:05.33

Elle Scott

Grace Sheble
Annabelle Young
Abigail Bonham
Amanda Barnard
Zoe Dixon
Rebecca Rainer
Emily Kanter
Blair Carnes
Savannah Harris

Women 13-14 200 Breast

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

2:13.19
2:14.24
2:17.18
2:17.22
2:17.73
2:17.82
2:18.30
2:20.03
2:20.32
0 2:20.63

Elle Scott
Abigail Bonham
Grace Sheble
Rebecca Rainer
Amanda Barnard
Blair Carnes
Annabelle Young
Molly Robinson
Sarah Bender
Zoe Dixon

Women 13-14 100 Fly

14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14

14
14
13
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
13
14
14
14

12/16/2017
3/11/2022
3/15/2017

12/14/2024
3/19/2019
43076
3/17/2022
3/15/2015
11/5/2022
12/16/2017
11/3/2017
3/16/2022
12/14/2024

3/11/20223
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
3/13/2025
3/12/2021
3/9/2019
3/18/2008
3/28/2019
12/3/2009
3/8/2024

3/16/2022
3/13/2025
12/7/2017
3/18/2008
3/12/2021
3/17/2009
4/5/2017

12/3/2009
3/16/2016
3/9/2019

NOVA Winter Time Trial
VA SC Age Group Champs
VA SC Age Group Champs

2024 Winter Juniors East
NCSA Spring Junior Nationals
NCAP Invitational

NCSA Spring Junior Nationals
VA State Age Group Champs
MAAGCS

NOVA Winter Time Trial

Mid Atlantic Showdown

NCSA Spring Juniors

2024 Winter Juniors East

VA SC Age Group Champs

NCAP Invitational

NCAP Invitational

2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups
Virginia Age Group Champs

VA SC Age Group Champs

2008 NCSA Junior National Swimming Champs
NCSA Age Group Champs

2009 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

VA SC Age Group Champs

NCSA Spring Juniors

2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups

NCAP Invitationsl

2008 NCSA Junior National Swimming Champs
Virginia Age Group Champs

2009 NCSA Junior National Swimming Champs
Dolphin Showcase Classic

2009 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

NCSA Spring Champsionships

VA SC Age Group Champs



1 54.44 Elle Scott 14 3/11/2022 VA SC Age Group Champs

2 5462 Zoe Dixon 14 3/19/2019 NCSA Spring Junior Nationals

3 5475 Megan Pulley 14 3/17/2017 NCSA Spring Junior Nationals

5 5517 Maddie Bynum 14 2/8/2025 2025 VHSL Region 5C Championship
4 5537 Caroline Sheble 14 3/15/2017 VA SC Age Group Champs

6 56.25 Emory DeGuenther 14 11/5/2022 MAAGCS

7 56.57 Rebecca Harper 14 12/18/1997 December Invite

8 56.63 Liz Shaw 14 4/7/2003 NSCA SC Junior Nationals 2003

9 56.97 Grace Sheble 13 10/29/2016  NAG Team Challenge

10 57.12 Erin Langenburg 14 12/15/2018 NOVA Time Trial

Women 13-14 200 Fly

1 1:57.68 Grace Sheble 14 12/7/2017 NCAP Invitational

2 1:59.00 Caroline Sheble 14 12/7/2017 NCAP Invitational

3 2:00.22 Liz Shaw 14 4/7/2003 NSCA SC Junior Nationals 2003

4 2:01.32 Zoe Dixon 14 3/19/2019 NCSA Spring Junior Nationals

5 2:02.01 Maddie Bynum 14 3/13/2025 2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups
6 2:04.02 Danielle LeClair 14 3/14/2002 Virginia SC Age Group Champs

7 2:04.46 Rachel Naurath 14 3/20/2007 NCSA Junior Nationals 2007-Short Course
8 2:04.88 Sydney Pesetti 14 1/14/2011 2011 NC RSA January Jubilee Me

9 2:05.32 Olivia Erickson 14 3/8/2018 Age Groups Chjamps

10 2:05.34 Lauren Meeker 14 12/12/2014 2014 Tom Dolan Invitational

Women 13-14 200 IM

1:59.91 Elle Scott 14 2/18/2022 VISAA Champs
2:00.05 Zoe Dixon 14 3/19/2019 NCSA Spring Junior Nationals
2:00.53 Grace Sheble 14 12/7/2017 NCAP Invitational

2:03.03 Caroline Sheble 14 3/18/2017 NCSA Spring Junior Nationals

2:04.93 Annabelle Young 13 4/5/2017 Dolphin Showcase Classic

2:05.48 Rebecca Rainer 14 3/18/2008 2008 NCSA Junior National Swimming Champs
2:05.55 Amanda Barnard 14 3/12/2021 Virginia Age Group Champs

2:05.67 Abigail Bonham 14 3/5/2025 2025 VHSL Class 6 State Meet

9* 2:06.16 Charlotte White 14 2/17/2024 2024 VA VISAA Championships

9* 2:06.16 Megan Pulley 14 3/18/2017 NCSA Spring Junior Nationals
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Women 13-14 400 IM

1 4:09.00 Grace Sheble 14 12/7/2017 NCAP Invitational

2 4:16.72 Zoe Dixon 14 3/19/2019 NCSA Spring Junior Nationals

3 4:19.67 Rebecca Rainer 14 3/18/2008 2008 NCSA Junior National Swimming Champs
4 4:20.05 Caroline Sheble 14 3/15/2017 NCSA Spring Junior Nationals

5 4:22.02 Elle Scott 14 3/16/2022 NCSA Spring Juniors
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4:22.08
4:22.24
2:26.78
4:26.77
0 4:27.17

Amanda Barnard
Abigail Bonham
Mia Eubank
Alexa Owen
Lauren Meeker

Men 13-14 50 Free

1
2
3
4
4

21.38
21.58
21.81
¥ 21.82
* 2182
22.06
22.10
22.17
22.18
0 22.25

Aidin Muminovic
Mac Anthony
Ryan Bradley
Christian Mayr
Jacob Johnson
Charlie Welsh
Matthew Whelan
Cooper Dillman
Eric Lambert

JD Chen

Men 13-14 100 Free
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46.25
47.35
47 46
47 .49
47.95
48.00
48.12
48.17
48.44
48.44

*

*

Aidin Muminovic
Jacob Johnson
Eric Lambert

Mac Anthony
Nathan Szobota
Cole Nelson
Thomas Stephens
Craig Bohiman
Christian Mayr
Matthew Whelan

Men 13-14 200 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

1:41.25
1:41.97
1:42.71
1:43.30
1:43.33
1:43.35
1:43.76
1:44.20
1:44.50
0 1:44.90

Aidin Muminovic
Nathan Szobota
Cole Nelson
Owen Miklos

Mac Anthony

Eric Lambert
Thomas Stephens
Jacob Johnson
Matthew Whelan
Ben Franks

14
14
14
13
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

3/12/2021
3/20/2025
3/29/2024
3/16/2016
3/15/2015

12/9/2023
1/13/2007
1998
12/15/2018
12/12/2013
3/25/2023
4/10/2015
3/11/2022
3/12/2021
12/17/2022

12/9/2023
12/12/2013
3/25/2021
12/7/2006
3/11/2022
11/5/2023
11/3/2007
12/13/2019
12/9/2018
4/10/2015

12/9/2023
3/16/2022
12/9/2023
12/12/2024
12/7/2006
3/12/2021
11/9/2007
12/12/2013
3/14/2015
3/25/2023

Virginia Age Group Champs

2025 NCSA Spring Championships
2024 NCSA Age Groups

NCSA Spring Champsionships

VA State Age Group Champs

TAC Blizzard Blitz

2007 NC LarsonAllen MAC Invitational

NOVA Senior Time Trial

2013 Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
NCSA Age Group Champs

NASA Showcase Classic

VA SC Age Group Champs

Virginia Age Group Champs

STAR Triad Tropic

TAC Blizzard Blitz

2013 Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
NCSA Age Groups

Tom Dolan 2006

VA SC Age Group Champs
MAAGCS

National Age Group Team Challenge
NCAP Invitational

NCAP Invitational

NASA Showcase Classic

TAC Blizzard Blitz

NCSA Spring Juniors

TAC Blizzard Blitz

2024 TAC TITANS Blizzard Blitz
Tom Dolan 2006

Virginia Age Group Champs

NOVA SENIOR CLASSIC

2013 Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
VA State Age Group Champs

NCSA Age Group Champs



Men 13-14 500 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

4:32.31
4:34.84
4:35.21
4:38.20
4:39.42
4:39.64
4:40.16
4:41.40
4:41.44
0 4:41.98

Nathan Szobota
Owen Miklos
Cole Nelson
Aidin Muminovic
Charlie Hilton
Dain Ripol

Luke Vogt
Townely Haas
Ben Gordon
Gibson Jones

Men 13-14 1000 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

9:20.45
9:27.20
9:29.81
9:29.95
9:30.13
9:32.91
9:36.12
9:38.74
9:39.24
0 9:40.95

Nathan Szobota
Owen Miklos
Cole Nelson
Aidin Muminovic
Luke Vogt
Charlie Hilton
DC Hellams
Brady Julian
Townley Haas
Gibson Jones

Men 13-14 1650 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

15:36.52
15:54.34
15.568.75
15.59.48
16:05.44
16:06.17
16:07.31
16:10.80
16.15.19
0 16:15.23

Nathan Szobota
Luke Vogt

DC Hellams

Aidin Muminovic
Charlie Hilton
Owen Miklos

Cole Nelson

Brady Julian
Nikolas Lee-Bishop
Gibson Jones

Men 13-14 100 Back

1
2
3

51.01
51.07
51.65

Eric Lambert
Nathan Szobota
Jacob Johnson

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

14

14
14

3/11/2022
12/12/2024
11/5/2023
3/25/2023
3/26/2025
3/30/2016
12/12/2002
12/8/2011
3/28/2019
3/13/2025

3/11/2022
12/12/2024
12/9/2023
3/10/2023
12/12/2002
3/13/2025
3/10/2016
1/24/2023
12/8/2011
3/13/2025

3/15/2022
12/12/2002
3/30/2016
3/25/2023
3/26/2025
12/12/2024
11/5/2023
12/17/2022
4/7/2017
3/26/2025

3/24/2021
3/11/2022
3/13/2014

NCSA Juniors

2024 TAC TITANS Blizzard Blitz

MAAGCS

NCSA Age Group Champs

2025 NCSA Age Group Swimming Championship
Dolphin Showcase Classic

2002 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

NCSA Age Group Champs

2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups

NCSA Juniors

2024 TAC TITANS Blizzard Blitz

TAC Blizzard Blitz

Virginia Age Group Champs

2002 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups
VA Age group champs

NOVA Distance Tune Up

2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups

NCSA Spring Juniors

Joe Jacoby PVS Champs 2002

Dolphin Showcase Classic

NCSA Age Group Champs

2025 NCSA Age Group Swimming Championship
2024 TAC TITANS Blizzard Blitz

MAAGCS

STAR Triad Tropic

Dolphin Showcase Classic

2025 NCSA Age Group Swimming Championship

NCSA Age Groups
VA SC Age Group Champs
2014 VSI SC Age Group Champs
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51.66
51.73
52.03
52.39
52.45
52.71
0 53.17

Devin Naoroz
Aidin Muminovic
David Wren
Chance Lowry
Taylor Copeland
Charlie Harrington
Sam Cuthbert

Men 13-14 200 Back

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

1:48.96
1:49.72
1:50.91
1:51.58
1:52.81
1:52.95
1:53.46
1:53.57
1:53.74
0 1:54.15

Eric Lambert
Nathan Szobota
David Wren

Devin Naoroz
Jacob Johnson
Brady Julian
Charlie Harrington
Scott Mizelle
Gavin Brown
Michael Covert

Men 13-14 100 Breast

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

57.66
58.07
58.99
59.37
59.48
59.62
59.68
59.84
59.96
0 59.99

David Dixon
Matthew Wolfle
Luke Vogt

JD Chen

Charlie Welsh
Mac Anthony
Pablo Silva

Ben Franks
Charlie Harrington
Hugh Harrell

Men 13-14 200 Breast

1
2
3
4
4

2:05.12
2:06.49
2:07.35
2:08.49
* 2:08.49
2:10.32
2:10.80
2:11.59

Matthew Wolfle
David Dixon

Luke Vogt

Pablo Silva
Charlie Hilton
Hugh Harrell
Charlie Harrington
Cullen Harrington

14
14
14
14
14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14

14

12/13/2019
12/9/2023
3/22/2004
3/26/2025
12/3/2009
3/9/2024
12/6/2012

3/24/2021
3/11/2022
3/22/2004
12/13/2019
3/13/2014
12/17/2022
3/19/2024
4/3/2013
12/8/2011
3/29/2007

12/12/2013
3/10/2023
12/12/2002
12/17/2022
3/10/2023
3/15/2007
3/12/2021
3/25/2023
3/8/2024
12/13/2024

3/25/2023
12/12/2013
12/12/2002
3/12/2021
3/26/2025
12/12/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024

NCAP Invitational

TAC Blizzard Blitz

2004 SC NCSA Junior National C

2025 NCSA Age Group Swimming Championship
2009 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

VA SC Age Group Champs

Tom Dolan

NCSA Age Groups

VA SC Age Group Champs

2004 SC NCSA Junior National C

NCAP Invitational

2014 VSI SC Age Group Champs

STAR Triad Tropic

2024 NCSA Spring Junior National Championships
2013 NASA Showcase Classic

2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Eastern Zone SC Swimming Championships

2013 Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
Virginia Age Group Champs

2002 PV Tom Dolan Invitational
STAR Triad Tropic

Virginia Age Group Champs

2007 AG CHAMPS

Virginia Age Group Champs

NCSA Age Group Champs

VA SC Age Group Champs

2024 TAC Titans Blizzard

NCSA Age Group Champs

2013 Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Joe Jacoby PVS Champs 2002

Virginia Age Group Champs

2025 NCSA Age Group Swimming Championship
2024 TAC TITANS Blizzard Blitz

Virginia Age Group Champs

Virginia Age Group Champs



9 2:11.83 DC Hellams

10 2:12.41 Javier Rodriguez

Men 13-14 100 Fly

1 49.85 Aidin Muminovic
2 50.19 David Dixon

3 51.09 Owen Miklos

4 51.62 Eric Lambert

5 5164 Matthew Whelan
6 51.88 Ryan Bradley

7 5198 Cooper Dillman

8 5207 Jac Cortright

9 5221 Devin Naoroz

10 5243 Charlie Harrington

Men 13-14 200 Fly
1:48.43
1:51.95
1:53.69
1:53.88

1 David Dixon
2

3

4

5 1:54.10

6

7

8

9

1

Owen Miklos
Jac Cortright
Charlie Harrington
Eric Lambert
Charlie Hilton
Devin Naoroz

1:54.39
1:54.86
1:55.03
1:55.37
0 1:55.58

Gavin Brown
Chance Lowry
Josh Farnsworth

Men 13-14 200 IM
1:53.54
1:53.89
1:54.47
1:55.80
1:55.89
1:56.25
1:56.25
1:56.28
9 1:57.22

David Dixon
Matthew Wolfle
Eric Lambert
Charlie Harrington
Nathan Szobota
Aidin Muminovic
Dain Ripol
Charlie Hilton
Alex Gertner
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10 1:57.42
10 1:57.49

Michael Covert
Matthew Whelan

Men 13-14 400 IM

14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

3/30/2016
3/9/2019

12/9/2023
12/12/2013
12/12/2024
3/12/2021
3/14/2015
6/20/1905
3/11/2022
4/11/2012
11/2/2019
3/8/2024

12/12/2013
12/12/2024
4/11/2012
3/23/2024
3/12/2021
3/13/2025
12/13/2019
3/20/2012
3/13/2025
3/25/2023

12/12/2013
3/10/2023
3/26/2021
3/23/2024
3/11/2022
3/10/2023
3/30/2016
3/13/2025
3/12/2021
3/29/2007
4/10/2015

Dolphin Showcase Classic
VA SC Age Group Champs

TAC Blizzard Blitz

2013 Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
2024 TAC TITANS Blizzard Blitz
Virginia Age Group Champs

VA State Age Group Champs

VA SC Age Group Champs
2012 NASA Showcase Classic
MAAGCS

VA SC Age Group Champs

2013 Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

2024 TAC TITANS Blizzard Blitz

2012 NASA Showcase Classic

2024 NCSA Junior National Swimming Champs
Virginia Age Group Champs

2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups

NCAP Invitational

2012 NCSA Junior National Swimming Champs
2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups

NCSA Age Group Champs

2013 Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Virginia Age Group Champs

NCSA Age Group Champs

2024 NCSA Junior National Swimming Champs
VA SC Age Group Champs

Virginia Age Group Champs

Dolphin Showcase Classic

2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups
Virginia Age Group Champs

Eastern Zone SC Swimming Championships
NASA Showcase Classic



3:59.93
4:00.38
4:01.06
4:02.19
4:03.21
4:05.46
4:07.96
4:07.52
4:08.36
0 4:09.09

Charlie Hilton
David Dixon
Nathan Szobota
Luke Vogt
Matthew Wolfle
Brady Julian
Pablo Silva
Drew Hotem
Charlie Mayr
Ben Franks

14
14
14
14

3/13/2025
12/12/2013
3/17/2022
12/12/2002
3/10/2023
12/17/2022
3/12/2021
3/13/2025
3/4/2021
3/25/2023

2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups
2013 Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
NCSA Spring Junior Nationals

2002 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Virginia Age Group Champs

STAR Triad Tropic

Virginia Age Group Champs

2025 Virginia Swimming SC Age Groups
Virginia Senior Champs

NCSA Age Group Champs












